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
\ Property Use | [ Last Inspection |
CHICAGO IL 60606 00100  SINGLE FAMILY  TRF 10-29-202
Legal Description
VENEZIA SOUTH PB 65 PG 92-97 LOT 21 ORB 5942 PG 169
Land Lines
LL| Use Notes . Unit Depth Loc Shp Phys Land
# | Code Front | Depth Adj Units Price Factor | Factor Factor Factor Class Val Value
1 | 0100 0 0 1.00|LT 80,000.00( 0.0000 1.00 1.000 1.000 0 80,000
Total Acres 0.00 JV/Mkt]0 Total Adj JV/Mkt 80,000
Classified Acres 0 Classified JV/Mkt|80,000 Classified Adj JV/Mkt 0
\ Sketch |
Bldg 1 Sec 1 of 1 Replacement Cost 343,147 Deprec Bldg Value 332,853 Multi Story 0
8 ISPF B
K238 sf)
145 =T 1=
1F
17 47
e FLA
o |
(2.498 sf)
— |
20
(580 sf)
210 18 .
-|_' = I1—“"
Building Sub Areas Building Valuation Construction Detail
Code Description Living Are | Gross Are | Eff Area | Year Built 2017 | Imp Type R1 Bedrooms 4
FLA |FINISHED LIVING AREA 2,498 2,498 2498|| Effective Area 2498 .
GAR |GARAGE FINISH 0 580 0| Base Rate 113.63 No Stories 1.00 FullBaths 3
OPF |OPEN PORCH FINISHE 0 72 0 e ) .
SPF  |SCREEN PORCH FINIS 0 238 0| Building RCN 343,147 [Quality Grade 685  HalfBaths 0
Condition EX | wall Type 03 Heat Type 6
% Good 97.00
Functional Obsol 0 Foundation 3 Fireplaces 0
TOTALS | 2,498 3,388 2,498 Building RCNLD 332,853 | Roof Cover 3 TypeAC 03
O




2024-1107 subject

Alternate Key 3891557 LCPA Property Record Card PRC Run: 11/25/2024 By SADAWSO
Parcel ID 35-20-25-0200-000-02100 Roll Year 2025 Status: A Card# 1 of 1
Miscellaneous Features
*Only the first 10 records are reflected below
Code Description Units Type Year BIt Effect Yr RCN %Good Apr Value
Building Permits
Roll Year Permit ID Issue Date Comp Date Amount Type Description Review Date CO Date
2022 SALE 01-01-2021 06-13-2022 1] 0099 |[CHECK VALUE
2018 121-16BL 01-01-2017 11-16-2017 1] 0001 [SFR 3390SF 321 TERRACOTATER 11-16-2017 04-06-2017
2017 121-16BL 10-18-2016 | 01-20-2017 1] 0001 |SFR 3390SF 321 TERRACOTATER 12-29-2016
Sales Information Exemptions
Instrument No Book/Page Sale Date Instr |Q/U| Code | Vac/Imp | Sale Price Code Description Year Amount
2022056072 5942 | 0169 12-06-2021 | WD | U 1 | 100
2021057884 5696 | 2021 04-20-2021 | WD | Q 01 | 354,900
2017043805 4933 | 2321 04-07-2017 | WD | Q Q | 273,400
2016102230 4842 | 1512 | 09-26-2016 | WD | U M \ 180,000
Total 0.00
Value Summary
Land Value Bldg Value Misc Value  Market Value Deferred Amt Assd Value Cnty Ex Amt Co Tax Val Sch Tax Val Previous Valu
80,000 332,853 0 412,853 0 412853 0.00 412853 412853 412,853

***Information on this Property Record Card is compiled and used by the Lake County Property Appraiser for the sole purpose of ad valorem property
tax assessment administration in accordance with the Florida Constitution, Statutes, and Administrative Code. The Lake County Property Appraiser
makes no representations or warranties regarding the completeness and accuracy of the data herein, its use or interpretation, the fee or equitable title
ownership of the property, and assumes no liability associated with the use or misuse. See the posted Site Notice on our website for details.***
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Alternate Key 3891627
Parcel ID 35-20-25-0200-000-09100

LCPA Property Record Card

Roll Year 2025

Current Owner

HARRINAUTH EVE

Status: A

COMP 1

2024-1107 comp 1

PRC Run: 11/25/2024 By
Card # 1 of 1
\ Property Location \

Site Address 491 BELLISSIMO PL
HOWEY IN THE HIL FL 34737

491 BELLISSIMO PL Mill Group 000H NBHD 2153
\ Property Use | [ Last Inspection |
HOWEY IN THE HI FL 34737 00100  SINGLE FAMILY HH 12-14-202
Legal Description
VENEZIA SOUTH PB 65 PG 92-97 LOT 91 ORB 6133 PG 1189
Land Lines
LL| Use Notes . Unit Depth Loc Shp Phys Land
# | Code Front | Depth Adj Units Price Factor | Factor Factor Factor Class Val Value
1| 0100 0 0 1.00|LT 80,000.00| 0.0000 1.00 1.000 1.000 0 80,000
Total Acres 0.00 JV/IMkt|0 Total Adj JV/Mkt 80,000
Classified Acres 0 Classified JV/Mkt|80,000 Classified Adj JV/Mkt 0
\ Sketch \
Bldg 1 Sec 1 of 1 Replacement Cost 279,278 Deprec Bldg Value 279,278 Multi Story 0
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